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Unit 2 was behind Unit 1 while they were stopped at
a red light waiting to turn right to get onto SR 32
Eastbound. Unit 1 struck Unit 2 in the rear passenger
bumper causing damage. Unit 1 was issued a citation.
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OHIO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - IMAGE CONTINUATION

123019993
Traffic Crash/Non-Injury
12/22/2023 OH3
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